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EXPENDITURE—VOTE, EDUCATION—continued
1

Subdivision III—Primary Education
Salaries—

Chatham Islands school-teachers
Correspondence School
Inspectors

£

2,728 !
28,455
46,981 j

£

78,164
65,505
12,908
5,183 j

72,162
320,912

52,175
3,411,272

30,716
918

9,812
11,266

£.

Arts and crafts materials
Board of school-children
Correspondence School: costs apart from salaries
Grants to Education Boards for—

Administration .. ..

General expenses of schools
Manual instruction : materials, &c.

Salaries and allowances of teachers
School libraries
Transfer and removal expenses
Transfer of teachers
Travelling allowances and expenses

• ■

4,070,993-
Subdivision IV—Post-primary Education

Salaries—
Correspondence School ..

Inspectors
Technical Correspondence School

51,900
19,584
8,182

79,666
2,788

59,971
8,800

400

261,352
1,295,285

5,551
412

35
5,086

18,377

Arts and crafts materials
Board of school-children
Correspondence School: costs apart from salaries
Grant to Marlborough High School (Marlborough High School

Act, 1899)
General expenses of schools
Salaries and allowances of teachers
Technical Correspondence School: costs apart from salaries ..

Transfer and removal expenses
Transfer of teachers
Travelling allowances and expenses
Post-primary bursaries

1 ,737,723;
Subdivision V—Higher Education

Adult education : grants for purposes of Council of Adult
Education

Community centres : staffing, equipping, &c.
Grants to University ofNew Zealand for—

General purposes .. .. .. •

Research,work
10,102
10,000

64,017
995

20,102
Grants to University Colleges—

Auckland University College for—
General purposes
School of Architecture
School of Engineering

73,242
6,850

16,586
96,678

Victoria University College for—
General purposes
School of Public Administration
School of Social Work .. ..

72,010
3,963

454
76,427

85,610

Canterbury University College for—
General purposes
School of Engineering

66,373
19,237
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