STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued

EXPENDITURE-VOTE, EDU	CATION—	continued				
Subdivision III—Primar	y Educ atio	n				
Salaries—				£	£	£
Chatham Islands school-teachers			'	2,728		
Correspondence School			• •	28,455	į	
Inspectors	• •		• • ;	46,981	78,164	
			-		65,505	
Arts and crafts materials Board of school-children	• •	• •	• •		12,908	
Board of school-children			• •		5,183	
Correspondence School: costs apart fi	rom salaric	s			0,100	
Grants to Education Boards for—Administration					72,162	
Administration	• •				320,912	
General expenses of schools Manual instruction: materials, &c Salaries and allowances of teachers					52,175	
Salaries and allowances of teachers	• ••			• • •	3,411,272	
School libraries					30,716	
Transfer and removal expenses					918	1
Transfer of teachers					9,812	
Transfer and removal expenses					11,266	! i
						4,070,993
Subdivision IV—Post-prin	nary Educa	ition				
Salaries—			. 1	51,900	4	
Correspondence School	• •			19,584	1	<u> </u>
Inspectors				8,182	1	1
Technical Correspondence School		• •			79,666	İ
Arts and crafts materials					2,788	
Board of school-children					59,971	
('orrespondence School: costs apart f					8,800	1
Grant to Marlborough High School (I			School		400	
Act, 1899)					261,352	!
General expenses of schools Salaries and allowances of teachers	• •	• •	• •	• •	1,295,285	
Salaries and allowances of teachers			•••		5,551	1
Technical Correspondence School: co	sts apart 1	rom sara	ries		412	1
Transfer and removal expenses	• •	• •			35	
Transfer and removal expenses Transfer of teachers Travelling allowances and expenses Post-primary bursaries		• •			5,086	:
Past primary burgaries		• •			18,377	
tose-primary oursaines	• •	•				1,737,72
Subdivision V—Higher	r Educatio	n				
Adult education: grants for purpo	ses of Co	uneil of	Adult		64,017	
Education						İ
Community centres: staffing, equipp	ing, &c.				995	
Grants to University of New Zealand	for—					8
General purposes				10,102		
Research work			• • •	10,000	20 103	
			-		20,102	
Grants to University Colleges—			i			
Auckland University College for				79.00		
General purposes		• •	•••	$73,242 \\ 6,850$		
School of Architecture	• •			16,586		
School of Engineering	• •	• •	• •	10,000	96,678	
Victoria University College for			Ī		,0,0	
Victoria University College for— General purposes				72,010		1
School of Public Administration		• •		3,963		
School of Social Work				454		1
FORM OF SWIET HOLK		• •	•••!		76,427	
Canterbury University College for-						
Clarify Charleson Content and				66,373		į
General Durboses						
General purposes School of Engineering				19,237	85,610	